DHS
DHS
Madison
Madison
DHS

Washington

Washington
DHS
Madison
Madison

Washington
DHS

DHS

RMS
Madison
RMS

Maglio, Mercedes
Risner, Abby
Guthrie, Melissa
Meeks, Leah
Fegan, Roger

Jordan, Stefanie

Spinden, Michelle
Munson, Kim
Guthrie, Melissa
Meeks, Leah

Jordan, Stefanie
Risner, Abby
Maglio, Mercedes
Hansen, Chris
Hansen, Sarah
Almquist, Ashley

1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/8/2026

1/8/2026

1/8/2026
1/14/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026

1/22/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026

1Cw
1Cw
1Cw
1Cw
0.5 CW

0.5 CW

0.5 CW
1 Cw
1 CwW
1Cw

1CW
2 CW
2 CW
2 CW
2 CW
2 CW



Phantom of the Opera Field Trip
Phantom of the Opera Field Trip
Online Course - Classroom Mgt
Online Course - Classroom Mgt
AD Meeting Byron

Counselor & Social Worker Networking

Counselor & Social Worker Networking
SPED paperwork day

Online Course - Classroom Mgt
Online Course - Classroom Mgt
Rooted in Relationships: 3 part SEL
Capacity Builders Series

IMEC Peoria

IMEC Peoria

IMEC Peoria

IMEC Peoria

IMEC/AIl State

10-1113-332-10-00-00
10-1113-332-10-00-00

10-1500-112-10-30-00

10-1110-332-01-00-00

10-1110-332-01-00-00

10-1110-332-01-00-00
10-1113-332-10-00-00
10-1113-332-10-00-00
10-1112-332-04-00-00
10-2212-319-02-00-00
10-1112-332-04-00-00

$0.00
$0.00

$38.30
$16.10

$16.10
$0.00

$66.10
$265.00
$265.00
$556.32
$305.86
$987.61



